ME z:titf: EL&% te

REFINED SUG:eRgT:nREE Gluten-Free
PRICE $
VvBREAKFAST
TOAST & EGGS 7.00
Two eqgs your way on a bead of toast, served with a side salad
KNEFE 9.50

Original cheese & crust served in kaak with a choise of normal syrup or a special
coconut based refined sugar free syrup

CHEESE MA'NOUCHE 5.00
GOAT CHEESE MA'NOUCHE 6.00
VEGAN CHEESE MA'NOUCHE ®® ® 7.00
ZAATAR MA'NOUCHE ® ® ® 4.00
LAHME BAAJIN ® ® 7.00

VSALADS

AVOCADO GREEN ®® 9.00
Avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, mix greens, iceberg lettuce
NOT SO SALAD ® @& 11.00

Crispy chicken, avocado, cherry tomates, cucumber, iceberg lettuce with ginger
vinaigrette dressing

ELEVATE GOAT CHEESE 11.00

Toasted goat cheese on baguette slices, iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, sweet
potato, toasted walnuts with ginger vinaigrette dressing

VAPPETIZERS

ELEVATE SKIN ON FRIES 3.50

With a side of special sauce

ULTIMATE SWEET POTATO FRIES ®@® ® 4.50
With a side of ketchup

ASIAN VEGAN SPRING ROLLS 2pieces @& @ 6.50

Served with gluten-free soy sauce

GLUTEN-FREE KEBBE MEAT 2pieces & @ 6.50
Minced meat, onions, red quinoa, salt, pepper

VEGAN SPINACH FATAYER packof3 @ ® ® 5.40
Spinach, onions, summac, salt, lemon, molasses

MINI PIZZA 1.80

Organic tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese,olives, oregano

CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS 5 pieces @& 12.00

Served with a side of aioli sauce & pickles

GF NACHOS @® ® 5.00




VSANDWICHES

ULTIMATE CHICKEN @)

Grilled chicken with vegan aioli sauce, avocado, lettuce & pickles served with nachos

EGG BALADI @)

Baladi eggs,dijon mustard, avocado, tomatoes & lettuce

TUNA MELT

Tuna with a lemon tahini blend, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce & dijon mustard

MEDITERRANEAN TURKEY @)

Turkey slices, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce & dijon mustard

SPECIAL GOAT CHEESE

Goat cheese, tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce with a drizzle of EV olive oil

BEEF SHAWARMA

Beef shawarma, biwaz, tomato & homemade tartar

CHICKEN SHAWARMA

Chicken shawarma, lettuce, pickles, homemade garlic & fries

\/SPECIAL WRAPSZwraps

SIGNATURE BEEF FILLET ®®

Grilled prime beef fillet, red bell pepper, onions & guacamole

CHEESY CRISPY CHICKEN

Crispy chicken, melted cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, pickles, special aioli sauce
& ketchup

TURKEY AND CHEESE

Turkey, cheese, tomatoes, pickles, iceberg lettuce, mayo & mustard

VEGAN ® ®

Zucchini, eggplant, redbell pepper, caramelized onions, special sauce. Served with
side green salad

CRISPY CHICKEN ® ®

Crispy chicken, coleslaw, mayo, pickles, ketchup

SPECIAL CHICKEN ®»®

Grilled chicken, avocado, tomatoes, special green sauce. Served with side green salad

FAJITA CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, avocado,red bellpepper, onion, saltpepper, Served with side nachos

vBURGERS

ELEVATE SWISS

Grilled prime beef patty, mozzarella cheese, fresh grilled mushrooms, caramelized
onions, lettuce, special sauce with a side of coleslow & nachos

CHEESE SHAK BEEF

Grilled prime beef,melted cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, ketchup, mustard
Served with coleslaw & nachos

CLASSIC CHICKEN

Grilled chicken, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce, aioli. Served with side coleslaw & nachos

CRISPY CHICKEN

Crispy chicken, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce,coleslaw aioli. Served with nachos

15.00

14.00

13.50

9.50

11.00

11.50

11.50

14.00

15.00

14.00

11.50

11.00

14.00

14.00

15.50

15.50

14.50

14.50




vP Il ZZA

MARGERITA

Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, oregano & topped with cherry tomatoes

PEPPERONI
Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, pepperoni, oregano & topped with cherry
tomatoes

SIGNATURE VEGETARIAN
Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, red bell pepper, zucchini, eqgplant,
caramelized oninon & olives

VEGAN

Vegan cheese, organic tomato sauce topped with mushrooms & cherry tomatoes

SICILIANA

A mix of mozzarella cheese & goat cheese, organic tomato sauce & cherry tomatoes

VMAIN COURSES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER

Shawarma platter, fries, garlic, pickles

DIRTY CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS

Our signature crispy chicken strips dipped in special homemade barbecue sauce,
with a side of cocktail sauce. Choice of 4 pieces

CHICKEN ESCALOPE PLATTER

Served with a side of coleslaw, pickles, special cocktail sauce & gluten-free nachos

CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS 5 Pieces

Served with a side of fries, ketchup & cocktail sauce

VSPECIAL SOUPS

LENTIL SOUP ®@® ®

Lentil, onion, pepper, served with gluten free bread

PUMPKIN SOUP ®® ®

Pumpkin, potatoes, carrots, onion, salt, pepper, pumpkin seeds

TOMATO SOUP ®®

Tomato, rosemary, vegan butter, coco nut cream, served with grilled cheese toast

vADDS ON

Vegetables

Avocado

Cheese (mozarella/ cheddar/ goat)
Vegan cheese

Grilled chicken

Turkey

Fries

Sweet potato fries

Side salad

12.50

14.00

14.00

16.00

14.00

18.00

9.50

18.00

18.00

7.50

9.00

8.00

13.50 6 Pieces




\/DESERTS per piece

CHOCOLATE CRAVE CAKE ®@® 7.00
CRUSTED ALMOND HONEY CAKE ®® 7.00
VEGAN CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE ®® ® 6.00
MAAMOUL ®® ® 2.50
SFOUF ®® ® 5.00
CHOCOLATE HEAVEN PIZZA ®® ® 11.50
PALEO FUDGY BROWNIES ®® 4.00
VEGAN LAZY CAKE @ ® @ 6.00
VEGAN CARAMEL BAR @ ® ® 4.00
VEGAN SNICKER BAR ®® ® 5.00
CARAMELIZED BANANA CAKE ®® 5.00

COOKIES ® @ 3.50
SABLET JAM CHOCO ®® 4.50
VEGAN TART ®® & 6.00

Ask for our daily cake selection :)

OPEN: MONDAY - SATURDAY (9AM - 8PM)
CONTACT: +961 3 760 040 +961 1 787 656 +961 71 584 954




