



✓B R E A K F A S T	PRICE \$
TOAST & EGGS    Two eggs your way on a bead of toast, served with a side salad	7.00
KNEFE   Original cheese & crust served in kaak with a choise of normal syrup or a special coconut based refined sugar free syrup	9.50
CHEESE MA'NOUCHE *	5.00
GOAT CHEESE MA'NOUCHE 🛞	6.00
VEGAN CHEESE MA'NOUCHE * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	7.00
ZAATAR MA'NOUCHE * ® ® *	4.00
LAHME BAAJIN 🛞 🚳	7.00
✓S A L A D S	
AVOCADO GREEN 🛞 🕮 Avocado, cherry tomatoes, cucumbers, mix greens, iceberg lettuce	9.00
NOT SO SALAD (**) (**)  Crispy chicken, avocado, cherry tomates, cucumber, iceberg lettuce with ginger vinaigrette dressing	11.00
ELEVATE GOAT CHEESE   Toasted goat cheese on baguette slices, iceberg lettuce, cherry tomatoes, sweet potato, toasted walnuts with ginger vinaigrette dressing	.00
✓ A P P E T I Z E R S	
ELEVATE SKIN ON FRIES & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & & &	50
ULTIMATE SWEET POTATO FRIES ® ® ® ® With a side of ketchup	4.50
ASIAN VEGAN SPRING ROLLS 2 pieces	50
GLUTEN-FREE KEBBE MEAT 2 pieces  Minced meat, onions, red quinoa, salt, pepper	6.50
VEGAN SPINACH FATAYER pack of 3  Spinach, onions, summac, salt, lemon, molasses	5.40
MINI PIZZA ® 1. Organic tomato sauce, mozzarella cheese, olives, oregano	80
CRISPY CHICKEN TENDERS 5 pieces  Served with a side of aioli sauce & pickles	12.00
GF NACHOS & ®	5.00

### ✓S A N D W I C H E S

ULTIMATE CHICKEN ® ® Grilled chicken with vegan aioli sauce, avocado, lettuce & pickles served with nachos		13.50
EGG BALADI ® ® Baladi eggs, dijon mustard, avocado, tomatoes & lettuce		9.50
TUNA MELT ®		11.00
Tuna with a lemon tahini blend, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce & dijon mustard  MEDITERRANEAN TURKEY  Furkey slices, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce & dijon mustard		11.50
SPECIAL GOAT CHEESE   Goat cheese, tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce with a drizzle of EV olive oil		11.50
BEEF SHAWARMA  Beef shawarma, biwaz, tomato & homemade tartar	15.00	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA & Chicken shawarma, lettuce, pickles, homemade garlic & fries		14.00
SPECIAL WRAPS 2 wraps		
SIGNATURE BEEF FILLET ® ® Grilled prime beef fillet, red bell pepper, onions & guacamole		15.00
CHEESY CRISPY CHICKEN   Crispy chicken, melted cheddar cheese, iceberg lettuce, pickles, special aioli sauce  & ketchup		14.00
TURKEY AND CHEESE ® Turkey, cheese, tomatoes, pickles, iceberg lettuce, mayo & mustard		11.50
VEGAN ® ® Eucchini, eggplant, redbell pepper, caramelized onions, special sauce. Served with side green salad		11.00
CRISPY CHICKEN ® ® Crispy chicken, coleslaw, mayo, pickles, ketchup		14.00
SPECIAL CHICKEN (**) (**)  Grilled chicken, avocado, tomatoes, special green sauce. Served with side green salad	14.00	
FAJITA CHICKEN Grilled chicken, avocado, red bellpepper, onion, saltpepper, Served with side nachos  BURGERS		14.00
ELEVATE SWISS  Grilled prime beef patty, mozzarella cheese, fresh grilled mushrooms, caramelized onions, lettuce, special sauce with a side of coleslow & nachos		15.50
CHEESE SHAK BEEF  Grilled prime beef, melted cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, pickles, ketchup, mustard Served with coleslaw & nachos		15.50
CLASSIC CHICKEN   Grilled chicken, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce, aioli. Served with side coleslaw & nachos		14.50
CRISPY CHICKEN ® Crispy chicken, tomatoes, pickles, lettuce, coleslaw aioli. Served with nachos		14.50

#### ✓P I Z Z A

MARGERITA ® Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, oregano & topped with cherry tomatoes	12.50
PEPPERONI ® Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, pepperoni, oregano & topped with cherry tomatoes	14.00
SIGNATURE VEGETARIAN ® Mozzarella cheese, organic tomato sauce, red bell pepper, zucchini, eggplant, caramelized oninon & olives	14.00
VEGAN    Wegan cheese, organic tomato sauce topped with mushrooms & cherry tomatoes	16.00
SICILIANA ® A mix of mozzarella cheese & goat cheese, organic tomato sauce & cherry tomatoes	14.00

#### MAIN COURSES

CHICKEN SHAWARMA PLATTER  Shawarma platter, fries, garlic, pickles	18.00
DIRTY CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS ® Our signature crispy chicken strips dipped in special homemade barbecue sauce, with a side of cocktail sauce. Choice of 4 pieces	9.50 13.50 6 Pieces
CHICKEN ESCALOPE PLATTER   Served with a side of coleslaw, pickles, special cocktail sauce & gluten-free nachos	18.00
CRISPY CHICKEN STRIPS ® 5 Pieces Served with a side of fries, ketchup & cocktail sauce	18.00

## ✓S P E C I A L S O U P S

LENTIL SOUP (*) (*) (*)  Lentil, onion, pepper, served with gluten free bread	7.50
PUMPKIN SOUP (**) (**) (**) Pumpkin, potatoes, carrots, onion, salt, pepper, pumpkin seeds	9.00
TOMATO SOUP ® ® © Tomato, rosemary, vegan butter, coco nut cream, served with grilled cheese toast	8.00

### VADDS ON

Vegetables

Avocado

Cheese (mozarella/ cheddar/ goat)

Vegan cheese

Grilled chicken

Turkey

Fries

Sweet potato fries

Side salad

# ✓D E S E R T S per piece

CHOCOLATE CRAVE CAKE **	7.00
CRUSTED ALMOND HONEY CAKE **	7.00
VEGAN CHOCOLATE HAZELNUT CAKE ** ** **	6.00
MAAMOUL & B &	2.50
SFOUF    ® ® ®	5.00
CHOCOLATE HEAVEN PIZZA * * * *	11.50
PALEO FUDGY BROWNIES ®®	4.00
VEGAN LAZY CAKE * * * *	6.00
VEGAN CARAMEL BAR 🕸 🕸 😢	4.00
VEGAN SNICKER BAR & ® ®	5.00
CARAMELIZED BANANA CAKE &	5.00
COOKIES * *	3.50
SABLET JAM CHOCO ®®	4.50
VEGAN TART & ® ®	6.00

Ask for our daily cake selection:)

OPEN: MONDAY - SATURDAY (9AM - 8PM)

CONTACT: +961 3 760 040 +961 1 787 656 +961 71 584 954